
Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: IHS Route 01 (Westbank) AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

INTL High School 53

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 AAK 0 6:15 AM 0.00

2 The Banks 3301 Garden Oaks Dr 0 6:32 AM 6.15

3 Wall Blvd X General Degaulle Dr 3 6:36 AM 7.13

4 Kabel Dr X MacArthur Blvd 11 6:38 AM 8.69

5 Kabel Dr X Berkley Dr 1 6:40 AM 9.08

6 Tullis Dr X Woodland Dr 12 6:43 AM 10.65

7 Sullen Pl X Stratford Pl 2 6:47 AM 11.39

8 Mansfield Ave X Maumus Ave 4 6:48 AM 11.72

9 Berkley Dr X Sullen Pl 3 6:50 AM 12.20

10 General Meyer Ave X Cumberland Ct 2 7:03 AM 13.29

11 Kabel Dr X General Meyer Ave 1 7:05 AM 14.13

12 Flanders St X General Meyer Ave 5 7:07 AM 15.01

13 Cypress Acres Dr X Wall Blvd SE 5 7:10 AM 15.47

14 Shirley Dr X Lawrence St 4 7:14 AM 16.77

15 Behrman Ave X Socrates St 0 7:15 AM 17.23

16 Nunez St X Newton St 0 7:19 AM 18.33

17 L B Landry Ave X Hendee St 0 7:23 AM 19.82

18 INTL High School 0 7:41 AM 25.25

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 53 86 min.

Miles With Students 18.12

Miles Without Students 7.13

Created:  1/4/2024 07:43AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 4

EFFECTIVE 01.08.24

pn.stewart
Highlight



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: IHS Route 02 (Gentilly Mid City) AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

INTL High School 49

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 AAK 0 6:06 AM 0.00

2 Delery St X Saint Claude Ave 3 6:25 AM 3.93

3 Caffin Ave X Tonti St N 0 6:29 AM 5.46

4 Andry St X Saint Claude Ave 3 6:33 AM 6.48

5 Poland Ave X Urquhart St 3 6:36 AM 7.42

6 Mazant St X Galvez St N 3 6:43 AM 8.19

7 Louisa St X Galvez St N 2 6:45 AM 8.69

8 Music St X Claiborne Ave N 4 6:50 AM 9.70

9 Miro St N X Marigny St 9 6:53 AM 10.39

10 Abundance St X Franklin Ave 0 6:58 AM 11.50

11 Clover St X Franklin Ave 6 7:01 AM 12.03

12 Robert E Lee Blvd X St Roch Ave 3 7:08 AM 14.13

13 Filmore Ave X Saint Anthony Ave 1 7:12 AM 15.32

14 Saint Anthony Ave X Mirabeau Ave 2 7:14 AM 15.63

15 Treasure St X Elysian Fields Ave 4 7:18 AM 17.11

16 Galvez St N X Magic St 3 7:25 AM 19.70

17 Galvez St E X Bienville St 3 7:27 AM 19.94

18 INTL High School 0 7:30 AM 21.19

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 49 84 min.

Miles With Students 17.26

Miles Without Students 3.93

Created:  1/4/2024 07:43AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 3

EFFECTIVE 01.08.24

pn.stewart
Highlight



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: IHS Route 03 (Carrollton, Uptown) AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

INTL High School 87

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 AAK 0 6:00 AM 0.00

2 St Bernard Ave X Roman St N 5 6:14 AM 7.46

3 St Denis St X Paris Ave 4 6:16 AM 8.95

4 St Denis St X St Bernard Ave 1 6:19 AM 9.24

5 Fleur de Lis Dr X Harrison Ave W 5 6:27 AM 12.04

6 Fleur de Lis Dr X 10th St 3 6:29 AM 12.42

7 Canal Blvd X Florida Blvd 1 6:32 AM 13.48

8 Dhemecourt St X Carrollton Ave S 7 6:37 AM 15.50

9 Carrollton Ave S X Earhart Blvd 3 6:40 AM 16.42

10 Leonidas St X Earhart Blvd 0 6:41 AM 16.79

11 Hollygrove St X Fig St 6 6:43 AM 17.20

12 Jefferson Davis Pkwy S X Martin Luther King Jr Blv 7 6:47 AM 18.59

13 Louisiana Avenue Pkwy X Galvez St S 5 6:51 AM 19.45

14 Galvez St S X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 2 6:53 AM 19.94

15 Simon Bolivar Ave X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 7 6:55 AM 20.77

16 Lasalle St X 2nd St 4 6:57 AM 21.30

17 6th St X Lasalle St 4 6:58 AM 21.57

18 Louisiana Ave X Dryades St 7 7:01 AM 22.11

19 Magazine St X 8th St 5 7:08 AM 22.89

20 Adele St X Annunciation St 9 7:15 AM 23.84

21 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd x Coliseum 2 7:19 AM 24.62

22 INTL High School 0 7:28 AM 28.12

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 87 88 min.

Miles With Students 20.66

Miles Without Students 7.46

Created:  1/4/2024 07:43AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 2

EFFECTIVE 01.08.24

pn.stewart
Highlight

pn.stewart
Highlight



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: IHS Route 04 (East Michoud) AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

INTL High School 40

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 AAK 0 5:50 AM 0.00

2 Paris Rd X Curran Blvd 2 6:05 AM 8.66

3 Michoud Blvd X Cavelier Dr W 1 6:13 AM 12.37

4 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 1 6:15 AM 13.36

5 Dwyer Rd X Michoud Blvd 1 6:16 AM 13.87

6 Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 2 6:19 AM 15.12

7 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 0 6:22 AM 16.07

8 13733 Chef Menteur Hwy 0 6:25 AM 17.93

9 Hammond St X Read Blvd 4 6:32 AM 21.34

10 Grant St X Bundy Rd 3 6:34 AM 22.21

11 Morrison Rd X Wright Rd 1 6:41 AM 25.12

12 Hayne Blvd X Read Blvd 2 6:44 AM 26.10

13 Morrison Rd X Vanderkloot Ave X Bundy Rd 6 6:47 AM 27.14

14 Huntington Park Dr X Crowder Blvd 6 6:52 AM 27.97

15 Morrison Rd X Martin Dr 1 6:56 AM 29.27

16 Dwyer Rd X America St 2 6:59 AM 30.57

17 Hammond St X Werner Dr 0 7:03 AM 31.67

18 Dale St X Chef Menteur Hwy 2 7:06 AM 33.21

19 Dwyer Rd X Downman Rd 2 7:09 AM 34.44

20 Campus Blvd X Emmett W Bashful Bnd 1 7:15 AM 37.22

21 Chef Menteur Hwy X Press Dr 3 7:19 AM 38.65

22 INTL High School 0 7:26 AM 42.07

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 40 96 min.

Miles With Students 33.41

Miles Without Students 8.66

Created:  1/4/2024 07:43AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 1

EFFECTIVE 01.08.24

pn.stewart
Highlight



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: IHS Route 05 (JP, WB) AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

INTL High School 31

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Carol Sue Ave X Behrman Hwy 6 6:25 AM 0.00

2 Behrman Hwy X Trianon Sq 0 6:27 AM 0.62

3 Wall Blvd X Mount Laurel Dr 0 6:30 AM 2.22

4 Timberlane Estate Dr X Manhattan Blvd 4 6:35 AM 4.17

5 Gretna Blvd X Manhattan Blvd 1 6:40 AM 6.33

6 Lapalco Blvd X Destrehan Ave 4 6:46 AM 8.84

7 Lapalco Blvd X Ames Blvd 5 6:51 AM 11.34

8 Westbank Expy X Ames Blvd 7 6:56 AM 12.73

9 Stumpf Blvd X Gretna Blvd 4 7:07 AM 17.98

10 INTL High School 0 7:37 AM 24.39

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 31 72 min.

Miles With Students 24.39

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/4/2024 07:43AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 5

EFFECTIVE 01.08.24

pn.stewart
Highlight




